
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 JANUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1203 1 AM Arctic Monkeys1 DOM/EMI 3747478
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MIDNIGHTS

LOVE YOURSELF: HER

LOVER

DAMN.

THE CAR

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

NEVERMIND

CURRENTS

STARBOY

I DON'T KNOW WHAT I AM

RUMOURS

FAVOURITE WORST NIGHTMARE

IGOR

HAPPIER THAN EVER

BACK TO BLACK

STRAIGHT OUTTA COMPTON

GOLD

HARRY'S HOUSE

ABBA GOLD

Taylor Swift

BTS

Taylor Swift

Kendrick Lamar

Arctic Monkeys

Kendrick Lamar

Nirvana

Tame Impala

The Weeknd

Reliqa

Fleetwood Mac

Arctic Monkeys

Tyler, The Creator

Billie Eilish

Amy Winehouse

N.W.A.

ABBA

Harry Styles

ABBA

UNI/UMA

BHT/ORCH

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

DOM/EMI

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

MOD/UMA

UNI/UMA

IND

RHI/WAR

DOM/EMI

COL/SME
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ISL/UMA

CAP/EMI
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UTV/UMA
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1

1
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2
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12
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2445790098

L200001463A

7792868

5760871

WIGCD455

4727091

2777908

4730676

5727592

AVVCLP018

8122796778

3939242

G010004091543B

B003389502

5304758

P2-14157

5747854

19658707272

1724732
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